26°30'N 26°35'N 26°40'N 26°45'N 26°50'N

26°25'N

= USGS

science for a changing world

Udasparina

= Sound

Yine Island
Sound

Sanibel Island

0 12525 5 Miles

et

015 3 6 Kilometers

82°15'W 82°10'W 82°5'W
!

82°0'W 81°55'W
! !

Pionta R3

FUulitad Rassa

Boat Launch

v ] .
swecarlos Bay

Sources: Esri, GEBCO, NOAA, National Geographic, DeLorme, HERE, Geonames.org, and other

coptributors

81°50'W 81°45'W
1 1

Map image is the intellectual
property of Esri and is used

herein under license.
Copyright © 2014 Esri and its licensors. =
All rights reserved.

|

W. P. Franklin
Lock and Dam

Explanation
10/17/2014
Salinity, ppt

0.0-2.0 .

® 21-40

® 41-60

® 51-80

8.1-10.0
10.1-12.0
12.1-14.0
14.1-16.0
16.1-18.0
18.1 - 20.0
20.1-22.0
22.1-24.0
24.1-26.0
26.1-28.0
28.1-30.0
30.1-32.0
32.1-34.0

® 341-36.0

® 36.1-38.0

® 331-400 -




